
DATE: 2024/9/19

S/N:24214 P/N: R-106293-02

1.00 1.0010

10.00 1.0000

20.00 0.9979

30.00 0.9958

40.00 0.9942

50.00 0.9932

60.00 0.9929

70.00 0.9937

80.00 0.9959

90.00 0.9997

100.00 1.0054

120.00 1.0239

140.00 1.0521

160.00 1.0784

Output Sensitivity (V/g) 2.501

* g = 9.80 m/s
2
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REF TEK 147A-01/1/V

NORMALIZED MAGNITUDE - FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS

OUTPUT SENSITIVITY

Vertical

Vertical

Freq. (Hz)


